
 

 

3+ BR—2.5 Baths—2,034sf 
Northshore Schools 

 

Home Features: 
 

 Covered porch opens to Grand Entry with 
Open-rail Staircase and re-lites 

 Maple hardwds from entry thru kitchen & nook 
 Pocket 10-lite french doors to Den/Fml living 

rm with gas Fireplace & built in art shelving 
 Formal Dining room with Coffered ceiling and 

mini China Hutch Niche 
 Gourmet kitchen w/ granite counters, SS ap-

pliances, gas stove, built in micro, Shaker-
style Maple cabs, Breakfast eating Island Un-
der cabinet lighting, pantry and Large nook 

 Family room has gas fireplace and Built in art 
niches and ceiling fan 

 Half bath on main with accent walls 
 Large Vaulted Master Suite, 5-piece luxury 

bath, med. cabinet, walk-in and linen closet 
 Two more ample size light filled bedrooms, 

another full bath, convenient laundry upstairs 
 Slider leads to the well manicured mature 

flowerbeds in the back and side yard 
 Back yard is fully fenced with room for patio 

set and BBQ 
 Oversize 2 car wide 2 car deep garage for 

your Big projects and Hobbies 
 Walk to the Burke Gilman Trail. Close to Lake 

Washington 
 Northshore Schools including Inglemoor High 

School 
 Easy commute to Seattle or the Eastside 

 

Listing Agent: Bruce Lystad 

Mobile: 425-750-7006 
brucelystad@gmail.com 

GORGEOUS 3+ BD, 2.5 Bath Willow Creek Home in 
Kenmore, Super Light & Bright, 4-car Tandem Garage 

$749,950 

 

 27 Photos at: www.WillowCreekHome.net 
18007 81st Lane NE, Kenmore, 98028 

MLS: 1359454 


